
I euNzrNG - FrsA roRUMBET TMBARCATT - coprE din : 02 -08.2024 15:00: 05 
I

Concurs

Cod columbofrl
Latrtudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas M1
Si-ncroni zare
Por. rmbarcati

Nom

0l.Concurs

051 1 1 149891
+047 .47 -14,90

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine

Imbarcare
Data Ora

02.08 1 4
02.08 1 4
a2.aB 1 4
02.48 1 4
02-08 14
02.08 1 4
a2.08 1 4
a2 -aB 14
02.08 14
02.08 1 4
02.08 1 4
02.08 1 4
02-aB 14
02.08 1 4
02.08 1 4
02.08 1 4
a2-48 14
02.08 1 4
02.08 1 4
a2.aB 1 4

AAeoSLF\ru 7
OLr.oS.Wt4

Motac Iosif
+025.54 .55, 1 0

Pariu I coa 
I

KPSrs2s3 | eor 
I

02 -08.24 1 4:56:45 GPS
02-08.24 14:.56:45 +000
02.08-24 14:56:45 GPS+03h
022

Serie inel

RO 23 0691253 F
RO 23 2A1 4521 F
RO 21 1 1 05928 F
RO 23 A691252 M
RO 23 0691264 M
RO 21 1 1 45929 F
RO 21 1 1 A5992 F
RO 23 241 4535 F
RO 2"1 1105914 F
RO 23 201 4529 F
RO 21 1 1 A5924 F
RO 23 2A1 4524 F
RO 21 1112257 F
RO 23 201 4534 F
RO 21 2024536 M
RO 21 2A24531 M
RO 23 4691 2t 4 M
RO 21 1105943 M
RO 23 201 4554 M
RO 23 2A1 4552 M
RO 23 201 4561 M
RO 23 201 4525 M

----+- ---+
Cul-o lnr. rnel 

Iare I senzor 
I+--------+

56:55

Observ.

;;;
402
003
004
005
006
^ln1

OCB
009
010
011
412
013
014
015
ulo
all
018
ury
020
021
422

Semnaturi

\

DBO 5 3ABO
DB0',i 3556
DAl AOBAl
DBO 5 3AA9
DBO 5 3AB4
DAl AOB2A
DA'IAOB1 2
DBO 5 3AA7
DA1AOB93
DBO 5 3AEB
DBO 5 3AE O

DBO 5 3ADE
DB0 5 3A94
DBO 5 3ACC
DA2t 029F
DA1 AOACB
DBO 53AE3
DA26FDA3
DBO 5 3AAC
DBO 5 3AD1
DBO 53AE5
DBO 5 3ACB

02.08 1 4
02 -08 1 4:

57:03
57:33
57:53
5B:03
58: 1 0

58:16
58 :21
c'-4.)e

5B:31
5B:35
tr,Q - / )
tro.A'7

5B:55
59:03
59:09

59:20
59:25
59:31
59 :37
59:43

ALBS
GUT
ALBS
ALBS
GUT
ALBS
ALBS
ALBS
ALBS
ALBS
UU -L

ALBS
UUL
ALBS
ALBS
ALBS
ALBS
UUL
ALBS
ALBS
(JUI

ALBS

003
031
013
006
007
414
018
035
011
032
412
a2B
020
034
442
043
009
016
038
036
041
029

CrescatorW Comisia control Comisia imbarcare

€#
Versiune SW
Antena Club

DN AA ?' Cod concurs : 446236
Benzinq 48908685 SW-4.7 HW-8.0

Serie ceas
Autorr zare

: 141468
: 90001 F3B
Pagina :001
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